

ö ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.1

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

CRLMP. 24723-24728/2014 in Criminal Appeal

No(s). 1565-1570/2009

RAJJO

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

SUNDER @ LALA ETC.

Respondent(s)

(for early hearing and office report)

Date : 16/01/2015 These applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Shakil Ahmed Syed, Adv.
Mr. Uzmi Jameel Husain, Adv.
Mohd. Parvez Dabas, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.K. Dey, Adv.
Mr. Amarjeet Singh, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.
For Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

Ms. Archana Pathak Dave, Adv.
Ms. Ankita Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

CRLMPs for early hearing are rejected.

(G.V. Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt. Registrar

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Ramana Venkata Ganti
Date: 2015.01.17
12:23:48 IST
Reason: